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Donations Needed for the
Silent Auction at
Great Taste of the Heights €
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Additional Items for Silent Auction at

Great Taste of the Heights
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: For the Week Ended Sunday, 4/30/2017 Bill Oliver, Pastor B
~ [Week Actual Budget Variance fr.bill@allsaints.us.com ' \j
- |Weekly foering 10,253.03 11,919.01 (1,665.98) Gary Hilbig Deacon }
EleCtromc it gary.hilbig@allsaints.us.com
ing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Building Imp Fund 15.00 15.00 0.00 David V. Dwigans, Business/Facilities
TOTAL 10,268.03 11,934.01 (1,665.98) Mgr
ddwigans@allsaints.us.com
Year- to-Date Actual Budget Variance
Weekly Offering 470,624.62 500,502.46 (29,877.84)|  Lupe Padilla, Pastoral Assistant/Secretary
s O lupe.padilla@allsaints.us.com
ing 66,936.70 66,936.70 0.00 . -
|Building Imp Fund 11,416.00 11,000.00 416.00 dﬁjﬁgi‘;‘;ﬁg@aaﬁﬁgﬁ;ﬂ&
548,977.32 578,439.16 (29,461.84)
Mary Gahr, Music Director
; mary.gahr@allsaints.us.com q
~ |Home 50.00 ‘

R ; Gonzalo Ramos, Spanish Choir
Fotyy gonzalo.ramos@allsaints.us.com

Janet Glaser, Bookkeeper
Janet.Glaser@allsaints.us.com

Joseph Blanco, Youth Minister
Joseph.blanco@allsaints.us.com

Irene Chavez, RE Admininstrative Assis-
tant
irene.chavez@allsaints.us.com

John Guzman, DRE {
john.guzman@allsaints.us.com

Yordanca Markovich, Hispanic Minister g

yordanca.markovich@allsaints.us.com
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PASTORAL COUNCIL
Charla Macicek (Secretary) - themacicekssbeglobal.net
Paul Taverna - ptaverna70118yahoo.com
Esteban Caro - ejcaro@gmail.com
Patrick Wall - pdwall@outlook.com
Marie Parker - mariejparker@hotmail.com
Holli Forrest - baltoforrest@mac.com
Felipe Lamego DeSouza - felipelamego@yahoo.com

For more information about or
Parish, Ministries, and much
more, go to
www.allsaintsheights.com

Like us on Facebook!
Facebook.com/
allsaintshouston

Follow us on Twitter!
@AllSaintsHTX

1! Follow us on
@ Instagram!
@AllSaintsHTX

(ALL SAINTS DOES NOT OWMN ANY
COPYRIGHT TO ANY SONG THAT IS CHOSEN EACH
WEEK NOR AFFILIATES WITH iTunes OR Spotify.)




CHURCH NAME AND ADDRESS
All Saints Church #515139
215 E. 10th Street
Houston, TX 77008

TELEPHONE
713 864-2653

CONTACT PERSON
Joseph Blanco

EMAIL: joseph.blanco@allsaints.us.com
SOFTWARE

MSPublisher 2010

Adobe Acrobat DC

Windows 10

TRANSMISSION TIME
Wednesday 10:00

SUNDAY DATE OF PUBLICATION
April 30,2017

NUMBER OF PAGES SENT
1 through 13

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS



